
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

70 

26 

3 

2 

30 

06 

31 

96 

8 

98 

1 

3A 

77 

25 

75 

69 

95 

4 

75A 

33 

77A 

12 

7 

14 

Name 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Ben Sinnott 

Stuart Crow 

Scott Dick 

Marc Giroux 

Bruce Hamilton 

Travis Engen 

Ted Zorbas 

Andy Schaufelberger 

Nathan Byrd 

Charles Parsons 

Mark Sherwood 

Paul Subject 

Philip Lewis 

Jim Stengel 

Gordon Medenica 

Matt Clark 

Paul Dudiak 

Rick Wark 

John Mirro 

Thomas Simpson 

Sebastian Coppola 

David Zavetsky 

Rasim Tugberk 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F1 

9F3 

9F1 

9F1 

9F3 

9F1 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9FA5 

9F2 

9F4 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9FB 

9F3 

9FA5 

9F3 

9F3 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9FA5 

Best Tm 

1:43.238 

1:46.320 

1:48.957 

1:49.810 

1:49.981 

1:51.610 

1:52.209 

1:54.320 

1:56.652 

1:57.211 

1:58.299 

1:58.947 

2:01.160 

2:03.117 

2:03.370 

2:03.402 

2:04.298 

2:04.427 

2:05.604 

2:06.313 

2:09.346 

2:09.590 

2:18.413 

2:24.227 

2nd Best 

1:46.904 

1:47.163 

1:50.168 

1:50.274 

1:50.575 

1:54.276 

1:57.907 

1:55.740 

1:56.726 

1:57.273 

1:58.522 

2:00.282 

2:04.829 

2:03.210 

2:04.356 

2:03.751 

2:04.671 

2:04.796 

2:06.534 

2:06.786 

2:09.757 

2:12.124 

2:21.468 

2:25.627 

Year 

2007 

1997 

1994 

2005 

1997 

2001 

2001 

2006 

2006 

2008 

1976 

1995 

1998 

1972 

1973 

1975 

2012 

1969 

2017 

2014 

1972 

1970 

1968 

1971 

Make/Model 

Panoz DP01 

Lola T97/20 

RT 41 

Dallara Infinity 

Lola T97/20 

Swift 014 (MZR) 

Lola T97/20 

Swift 016 A 

Swift 016 

Elan Mazda Pro 

Lola 332C 

Ralt RT41 

Star Cars Formula Mazda 

Matich A50 

McRae GM1 

March 75B 

Elan DP08 

McKee F5000 

Swift 016 

Elan DP08//MZR 

McKee Mk18 

Lola T192 

LeGrand MK 7A - 004 

Leda LT25 

Engine 

4200 

4200 

3500 

4243 

1600 

4243 

2300 

2000 

5000 

1600 

1950 

5000 

5000 

1600 

2000 

5000 

1600 

2000 

5000 

4955 

302 

5000 

Color 

Black/Red 

White/Green 

Blue/White 

Yellow/White/Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Blue/Pink 

Red/White 

Gray/Black 

Black/Red 

White 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Orange 

Red/Black 

Green 

Black/Red 

White/Blue 

Maroon 

White 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

White/White/Blue 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

Grosse Ponte Woods MI 

Salt Lake City UT 

Dallas TX 

Cincinnati OH 

Cushing ME 

Monkton MD 

Weston CT 

Oyster Bay NY 

Beacon NY 

Goodyear AZ 

Hoffman Estates IL 

Lakeville NY 

Burlington ON 

Charlottenlund DNK 

New York NY 

New York NY 

Montoursville PA 

Peoria IL 

The Woodlands TX 

Bath PA 

Peoria IL 

Rochester MI 

Cape Coral FL 

Fairfax VA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Group  9 

Group 9 Practice 2 

Practice started at 9:42:15 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2022 09:40 


